May 29 2024 (06:05) India Rail Info 1

Guntur - Secunderabad Intercity Superfast Express/12705 - SF - SCR

GNT/Guntur Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction
6h 50m - 380 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GNT |Guntur Junction 15:30 4 |1 0 47 |32 |SCR
2 MAG |Mangalagiri 15:56 15:57 m (4 |1 20 |25 [33 |SCR
3 BZA |Vijayawada Junction 16:25 16:30 5m |10 |1 32 |74 |19 |SCR
4 |MDR |Madhira 17:14 17:15 m (2 |1 86 [112 |58 [SCR
5 |KMT |Khammam 17:39 17:40 m (2 |1 131 |98 |118 |SCR
6 DKJ Dornakal Junction 17:54 17:55 Tm |1 [1 154 |105 [152 |SCR
7 MABD |Mahbubabad 18:09 18:10 m |2 |1 178 [34 |198 [SCR
8 NKD |Nekonda 19:04 19:05 m |2 |1 209 |- 236 [SCR
9 |WL Warangal 19:15 19:17 2m |2 |1 239 (76 |271 [SCR
10 [KZ) Kazipet Junction 19:25 19:27 2m (3 |1 249 |70 |286 [SCR
11 |GNP |Ghanpur 19:44 19:45 m (1 |1 269 (89 SCR
12 |ZN Jangaon 20:04 20:05 m |1 |1 297 |61 (378 |SCR
13 |ALER |Aler 20:19 20:20 m (1 |1 311 |57 (368 |SCR
14 |BG Bhongir 20:44 20:45 m (1 |1 334 |85 [455 |SCR
15 [CHZ |Charlapalli 21:09 21:10 m 1 368 |11 [525 |SCR
16 |SC Secunderabad Junction [22:20 8,9 |1 380 |- 536 [SCR

May 29 2024 (06:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



